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112/12/719 | ¥k 2613878 1,000.00 0.00 2,648,192.00
112/12/19 | #ik 2613883 15,120.00 0.00 2,633,072.00
112/12/19 | ¥k 2613886 13,230.00 0.00 2,619,842.00
112/12/19 | ik 2613884 5,000.00 0.00 2,614,842.00
112/12/19 |#ig 2613885 41,600.00 0.00 2,573,242.00
112/12/20 | %M 40679 0.00 27,010.00 2,600,252.00
112/12/20 | % 40679 0.00 11,494.00 2,611,746.00
112712721 |58 0.00 955.00 2,612,701.00
112/12/721 |&BE 6170035 0.00 2,000.00 2,614,701.00
112/12/22 | ik 2613887 26,834.00 0.00 2,587,867.00
112/12/22 |8% 0.00 9,000.00 2,596,867.00
112/12/25 | &M 40679 0.00 7,676.00 2,604,543.00
112712727 | #ilk 2613891 162,810.00 0.00 2,4461,733.00
112/12/28 |8 0.00 16,213.00 2,457,946.00
112/12/29 |8 2613899 2,000.00 0.00 2,455,946.00
112/12/29 | #ik 2614052 24,038.00 0.00 2,431,908.00
112/12/29 | #ilk 0.00 1,323.00 2,433,231.00
112712729 | ik 0.00 16,555.00 2,449,786.00
112712729 | Wik 0.00 6,160.00 2,455,946.00
112/12/29 | Wik 2614051 35,175.00 0.00 2,420,771.00
112/12/29 | Wik 0.00 570.00 2,421,341.00
112/12/29 | Wik 0.00 14,805.00 2,436,146.00
112/12/29 | Wi 0.00 381.00 2,436,527.00
112/12/29 | ik 2613900 53,704.00 0.00 2,382,823.00
112/12/29 | Wik 0.00 873.00 2,383,696.00
112712729 | Wik 0.00 128.00 2,383,824.00
112/12/29 | #ilR 0.00 530.00 2,384,354.00
112/12/29 | Wik 2614053 7,548.00 0.00 2,376,806.00
112/12/29 | Wik 2614054 28,097.00 0.00 2,348,709.00
112/12/29 | Hik 2614055 17,148.00 0.00 2,331,561.00
112/12/29 |#ilk | 2613898 11,148.00 0.00 2,320,413.00
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112/12/29 | Wi 2613897 60,542 .00 1 0.00 2,259,871.00
112/12/29 | #iE 2613896 62,700.00 0.00 2,197,171.00
112/12/729 | HEilg 2613895 25,357.00 0.00 2,171,814.00
112/12/29 | Hilg 2613894 45,558.00 0.00 2,126,256.00
112/12/29 | ik 2613893 1,325.00 0.00 2,124,931.00
112712729 | #iE 2613892 18,000.00 0.00 2,106,931.00
112/12/29 | iR 2613890 955.00 0.00 2,105,976.00
112712729 | wiE 2613889 2,000.00 0.00 2,103,976.00

BRI . AR A BRE R E SR bda i t%E TMO 6




M Gt
A S ol
E:; - /:\{\g g ol IS B
U b . i _
(&S
) - o
g & .
< —
&
A~
o
I — - — e R B
[‘~.‘.
o € o
[a R
W -
o . E‘; ,;'{
e “j\ )(\;
| i
2 |
o : #
@ o
15 — : O A N S
£}
[\:
1
=
&
I3
— e Lo |t ] oo
- reng oy NIRRT
[ e ﬁﬂ ]’m-\f EI;
P | | jie
o SR e Ay T
o O[S s |0
& &S E A D
i @ o= oo fon
o & [od 18 |69
IR NN :
fro Nl ) OoOl—Nmi<rjwjoe|~lo|oIoO]—IN|mlt|wloe]~]o]lo] o
g v—V—‘‘—"""—"‘—P‘P“—'v"(\IC\JC\I(.\J(\IC\JC\IC\J(\IC\J("fy

11t
&
121
1z
i

7

8

9



=5z

e

e

)
I

o

[R%xg
i

I

30104 207

13

2008 O

(it

e

K[y
(e}
c.“:?
i
[aN}

-~
~

Ith

i
e

I

W2
fe5

—

28
29

0l

10
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
20
21
22
123
24
26
27



t
i

201

2EE M
112

L

=
9,

ﬂ
|
2041

|
32101

|
p sS4
24

]
<]

X ™
#R
e

/MRA212
{é&ﬂ] %U{Tﬁ

[55) O~ | o~ |Nm|<|w|[o|[r~=lo[o]o
@ FE|e e e e N BN R I B S B T R R R

10
11




L v o2

mmmm wmmm 956¢ FALL Eﬁmomm@oV

a2 N vz o@r 0E ga he

b EA

g % #H B
(27 8 B3Rt o

.

I R S IR =

B\ e R R

—=

X
EES &
s #EWE 000 $IN Hz ¥ X FH

=+ #H TH+—B—- EHIFE

G2/EeSlE U

%

EHSHR D T BRI

ZBHH 2z H

Ih

£2€2

YER
e
T

I el EXEEDR 62wl

* Bl x

=\ [ P e R R

YO 1 OB
R
L0209



e ST )N
MR M R & TR

EERE]  1124F 12F 01H @z 1124 12H 31H1k B HEA : RE 1134F01 5 02H
4k b \‘D » %
somomg M _LREF 49 %% smps | o] smue
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ANE 0.782400 9,388,800 0.782400 9,388,800
+ # % B W i 8 533,693 22,310 8 511,383
| AN " ‘ :
IR FHAR 2,670.71 2,670.71
i
wen | TH &
%)5}: L{% FHIR
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xfE THAR 42,07 11,106 ,336 34,171 42,07 11,072,165
ek B 5% # 170 2,134,757 2 200,000 122,635 172 2,212,122
E}L ﬁg
i *
| @ > ’
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BE |M® 6 6
WORRE | W | fF |
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